Spare Parts for General
Application Adjustable PRVs
EB25
• Pre-2012
• Identified by the blue numerical
indicator dial
EB25
• Replacement cartridge for current
model PRV’s
Dial Up Model
• Identified by the green numerical
indicator and brass nut
SYRC11 PRX2009SYRC7
Product List
Order Code Description
SYRC10 15 and 20mm
Complete Cartridge
Only
SYRC11 25mm Complete
Cartridge Only
SYRC12 32/40/50mm
Complete Cartridge
only
Product List
Order Code Description
PRX2009 20mm Current Model
PRX2509 25mm Current Model
PRX3209 32mm Current Model
PRX1509 15mm Current Model
PRX4009 40mm Current Model
PRX5009 50mm Current Model
Product List
Order Code Description
SYRC6 25mm Complete
Cartridge only